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* Diffusion indexes.
Source: Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia.
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Figure 2.

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

Feb

NY FED BUSINESS SURVEY*

General Business
Conditions Index

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
-40

-20

0

20

40

Feb

Employment

Workweek

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

Feb

New
Orders

Shipments

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

Feb

Inventories

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

Feb

Delivery
Time

* Diffusion indexes.
Source: Federal Reserve Bank of New York.
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MANUFACTURING INDEXES

National M-PMI (56.0)
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Fed Surveys
Composite Average (31.0) 

 

Source: Institute for Supply Manangement and Federal Reserve Banks of New York and Philadelphia.
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Figure 3.
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CITIGROUP ECONOMIC SURPRISE INDEX
(percent)

Based on US Dollar (53.1)
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Source: Citigroup.
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BOOM-BUST BAROMETER*
(four-week average)

2/11

* Weekly average of CRB raw industrials spot price index divided by initial unemployment claims, four-week average.
Note: Shaded areas denote recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: Commodity Research Bureau and US Department of Labor.
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Figure 5.
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YRI Weekly Leading Index*
(1992=100, 4-wa)

1/28

Conference Board LEI
(2010=100)

JanJan

* Average of Consumer Comfort Index (which is a four-week average) and the four-week average of Boom-Bust Barometer, which is CRB raw industrials
spot price index (weekly average) divided by weekly initial unemployment claims.

Source: Bloomberg, Commodity Research Bureau, and Bureau of Labor Statistics.
Note: Shaded areas denote recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
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Figure 6.
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